TEAM RESULTS

BOYS
Bishop DuBourg
CBC
Chaminade
DeSmet
Kirkwood
Parkway Central
Parkway North
Parkway West
SLUH
Vianney
Webster Groves

GIRLS
Cor Jesu
Kirkwood
Nerinx Hall
Notre Dame
Parkway Central
Parkway West
St. Joseph's
Ursuline
Visitation
Webster Groves

FINAL

20
40

580
145
105
145
110
750

15

780
25
185
60

200
60
25

325

Point accumulation by wins

in each round of play

Win in 32s

Win in 16s

Win in Quarters
Win in Semis
Win in Final

earns
earns
earns
earns
earns

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

3rd

2nd

10
15
25
50

won head to head
with Kirkwood (1-0)



