TEAM RESULTS FINAL

BOYS			
Bishop DuBourg	20		
CBC	40		
Chaminade	0		
DeSmet	580	2nd	
Kirkwood	145		
Parkway Central	105		
Parkway North	145	3rd	won head to head
Parkway West	110		with Kirkwood (1-0)
SLUH	750	1st	
Vianney	15		
Webster Groves	5		
<u>GIRLS</u>			
Cor Jesu	780	1st	
Kirkuraad	25		

Cor Jesu	780	1st
Kirkwood	25	
Nerinx Hall	185	
Notre Dame	60	
Parkway Central	5	
Parkway West	200	3rd
St. Joseph's	60	
Ursuline	25	
Visitation	325	2nd
Webster Groves	5	

Point accumulation by wins in each round of play

earns	5
earns	10
earns	15
earns	25
earns	50
	earns earns earns